
Attachment 1

Type Contract 
Number

Contractor Description Term Previously 
Approved*

Amount Estimated Value 
of Contract

Award PO96981 York Region Arts 
Council

Operational support for York Region Arts Council in 2021. 1 year -$             125,000.00$          125,000.00$           

Type Contract 
Number

Contractor Description Term Previously 
Approved*

Amount Estimated Value 
of Contract

Award P-20-297 See note in 
"Description" 
field

Details on this item can be found in Private Attachment 1 of this report as 
it relates to the security of Regional property.

4 years, with an 
optional 1 year 
renewal term

-$             17,963,900.04$     17,963,900.04$      

All 2 18,088,900.04$                                        

 Table 1
Corporate Services

"Increase" pertains to the estimated value of the increase authorized under delegated authority

 Table 2
Finance

Delegation of Authority During Council Recess 2021
June 25, 2021, to September 22, 2021

 Table 3
Summary

"Estimated Value of Contract" pertains to the potential dollar value of the contract, 
 i.e. 'previously approved' plus 'Amount' plus 'increase' 

125,000.00$                                             1Corporate Services

Department Number of Requests Value

Finance 1 17,963,900.04$                                        


